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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Sindhu L Sinaara, Mukkola, Part No. 217, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

2 26/01/2026 Suleej TRIKARTHIKA, THYCAUD, KOLIYAKKODU, 
PIRAPPANCODU, NEDUMANGADU, 695607

 

3 26/01/2026 Nishakumari S Bhaskaravilasam,, Veliyam, Kallayam P O, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

4 26/01/2026 Sachu Venjarakunnu, Mukkola Colony Rod ,Booth No.219, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

5 26/01/2026 Lakshmi Babu Ponnarathala Kallayam, Kallayam Booth 221, Vattapara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

6 26/01/2026 Sandhyababu Pannarathala Kallayam, Kallayam Booth 221, Vattapara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

7 26/01/2026 Vineeth C R Vishnu bhavan , Kazhunadu , Vattappara, Kazhunadu Booth 
207, Vattapara, Vattapara, Nedumangadu, 695028
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8 26/01/2026 Shibu M Part 182, J M S House, Padavallikonam, Karippoor, 
Karippoor P O, Nedumangad, 695541

 

9 26/01/2026 Chithralekha I V Deepas, Vazhayila, Karakulam, Kudappanakunnu P O, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

10 26/01/2026 GREESHMA S NAIR Kochuveedu, Aramkallu, Karakulam. Booth No. 246, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

11 26/01/2026 VICHITHRA P R Kanavil House, Karamoodu, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

12 26/01/2026 POORNIMA B K P 23/651 Sreeyas, Panthaplavu Lane Booth No.216, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, Nedumangad, 695043

 

13 26/01/2026 Nandhana L R Nandhanathil House, Vinayaka Nagar Booth No.219, 
Vattappara, Mukkolakkal, Nedumangad, 695043

 

14 26/01/2026 Vasantha Kumari Holy Hill, Therakkodu Booth No.222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

15 26/01/2026 SELVARAJ D Emmanuvel House, Manali Booth No 222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

16 26/01/2026 JAYA V Emmanuvel House, Manalipoika Booth No.222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

17 26/01/2026 ANURAJ S J Emmanuvel House, Manalippoika Booth No.222, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

18 26/01/2026 Suma Anamukhath, Vattappara, Vattappara, Vencode, 
Nedumangad, 695028

 

19 26/01/2026 LATHIKA S Jinu Nivas, Vencode, Nedumangad, Vencode, Nedumangad, 
695028
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20 26/01/2026 Vasanthakumar G ANANDHA BHAVAN, KAVIYADU, MANICKAL, 
PIRAPPANCODE, NEDUMANGADU, 695607

 

21 26/01/2026 Sharath Krishna Sarathcottage, Karayalathukonam,Booth No.220, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

22 26/01/2026 Geetha S Nandu Bhavan Plavara, Parambilpalam, Pallipuram, 
Pallipuram, Nedumangad, 695316

 

23 26/01/2026 Karthika M S Subhash Bhavan, Kazhunadu, Vattappara, Vattappara, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

24 26/01/2026 Anithakumari Reena Bhavan Booth No 222, Manalipoyka, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

25 26/01/2026 Ambika K S Soopanam Booth No216, Theepachivila, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

26 26/01/2026 Omana Omana Bhavan, Chekkalakonam,Koithoorkonam, 
Koithoorkonam, Koithoorkonam, Nedumangad, 695584

 

27 26/01/2026 Azeena Beevi A AZEENA MANZIL, THOPPUVILA, VENGODE, 
KUDAVOOR P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695313

 

28 26/01/2026 Asha C S Punartham, Kattakkal, Kachani, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

29 26/01/2026 Greeshma S Emmanuvel House, Manali Part No 222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

30 26/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S Saras, Kairali school Road, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

31 26/01/2026 Vipin Raj V booth169, chiraikani, Vattappara, poovathoor, 
Nrdumangadu, 695028

 



Jan 27, 2026, 11:43 AM

32 26/01/2026 MILU J M 07/120/4, SOUPARNIKA, NRA-B19-C, NILA B-LANE, 
PLAMOODU, POTHENCODU, POTHENCODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695584

 

33 26/01/2026 Chandran booth171, chenthipooru, vattappara, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

34 26/01/2026 Sathi booth171, chenthipooru, vattappara, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


